
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00338

03/29/2
019

$1285.00 CASH Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$1285.00 CASH

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/2
019

22 MAG 
DERRINGER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HI POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00340

03/29/2
019

ABNER, DIANA Defendant
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
OCTOBER, FRED

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00058

03/29/2
019

ALBRECHT, LORRAINE 
E Defendant

BYERS, STEVE ALLAN vs. 
MILLER, LORRAINE E

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00057

03/29/2
019

BAKER, JENNIFER Plaintiff
BAKER, JENNIFER vs. 
BAKER, RONALD JR

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00057

03/29/2
019

BAKER, 
RONALD Defendant

BAKER, JENNIFER vs. 
BAKER, RONALD JR

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00069

03/29/2
019

BANK OF 
AMERICA Plaintiff

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
CLIFTON, MICHAEL D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00341

03/29/2
019

BANK OF 
AMERICA Plaintiff

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
DIMMICK, MARIBEL J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/2
019

BERETTE 92F 9MM 
PISTOL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HI POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00338

03/29/2
019

BROWN, HENRY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$1285.00 CASH

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00058

03/29/2
019

BYERS, STEVE 
ALLAN Plaintiff

BYERS, STEVE ALLAN vs. 
MILLER, LORRAINE E

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00059

03/29/2
019

CHENEY, RONNIE 
L. Plaintiff

CHENEY, RONNIE L. vs. 
CHENEY, TERRI D.

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00059

03/29/2
019

CHENEY, TERRI 
D. Defendant

CHENEY, RONNIE L. vs. 
CHENEY, TERRI D.

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00069

03/29/2
019

CLIFTON, MICHAEL 
D Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
CLIFTON, MICHAEL D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00049

03/29/2
019

CLING, JOHN 
HENRY Person 1

CLING, JOHN HENRY and 
LECLAIR, TAMMY 
LOVETTE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900049
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900058
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900338
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900339
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900340
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00340

03/29/
2019

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
OCTOBER, FRED

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-
2019-
00004

03/29/
2019

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/
2019

DAVIS Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI
POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00341

03/29/
2019

DIMMICK, MARIBEL 
J Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
DIMMICK, MARIBEL J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00342

03/29/
2019

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
MCGUIRE, DESSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00338

03/29/
2019

DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$1285.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/
2019

DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI
POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00152

03/29/
2019

DOWLER, BRANDON 
MICHEALL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOWLER, BRANDON 
MICHEALL

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00914

03/29/
2019

DRAPP, LEE 
ERIC Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DRAPP, LEE ERIC

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE
LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00040

03/29/
2019

EDWARDSON, TERESA 
JEAN Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00338

03/29/
2019

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$1285.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/
2019

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI
POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00153

03/29/
2019

FRANCHELIN-MOORE, 
DAMIEN D. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FRANCHELIN-MOORE, 
DAMIEN D.

FALSE DECLARATION 
OF OWNERSHIP IN 
PAWN (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00338

03/29/
2019

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
THOMAS Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$1285.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/
2019

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
THOMAS Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI
POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900339
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900339
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900338
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900338
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900153
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900153
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900339
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900339
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900338
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900338
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1900914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900152
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCCA+1900004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900340
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900340
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/2
019

HI POINT 9MM 
RIFLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00151

03/29/2
019

HUDSON, MIKA 
K. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HUDSON, MIKA K.

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH 
BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00915

03/29/2
019

JENSEN, RON 
ALLAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JENSEN, RON ALLAN

IMPROPER TURNING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00916

03/29/2
019

JENSEN, RON 
ALLAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JENSEN, RON ALLAN

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00917

03/29/2
019

JENSEN, RON 
ALLAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JENSEN, RON ALLAN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00918

03/29/2
019

JENSEN, RON 
ALLAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JENSEN, RON ALLAN

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00029

03/29/2
019

JONES, SHAWN 
RAY Defendant OSW

LONG, LIBBY vs. JONES,
SHAWN RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00049

03/29/2
019

LECLAIR, TAMMY 
LOVETTE Person 2

CLING, JOHN HENRY 
and LECLAIR, TAMMY 
LOVETTE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00029

03/29/2
019

LONG, LIBBY Plaintiff
LONG, LIBBY vs. JONES,
SHAWN RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/2
019

MAGAZINES AND 
AMMUNITION Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00048

03/29/2
019

MCFALL, ANGELA 
DAWN Person 2

STOKES, MARK EDWIN 
JR and MCFALL, 
ANGELA DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00342

03/29/2
019

MCGUIRE, DESSA Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
MCGUIRE, DESSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00058

03/29/2
019

MILLER, LORRAINE 
E Defendant

BYERS, STEVE ALLAN 
vs. MILLER, LORRAINE 
E

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00340

03/29/2
019

OCTOBER, FRED Defendant
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
OCTOBER, FRED

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00047

03/29/2
019

PARKER, TRISTA 
RHIANNON Person 2

RUSSO, JOSHUA 
MICHAEL and PARKER, 
TRISTA RHIANNON

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900340
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900340
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900339
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900339
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900029
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900049
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900029
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00047

03/29/2
019

RUSSO, JOSHUA 
MICHAEL Person 1

RUSSO, JOSHUA MICHAEL 
and PARKER, TRISTA 
RHIANNON

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/2
019

SN: 409345 Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HI POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/2
019

SN: A98926 Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HI POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/2
019

SN: BER637610 Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HI POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/2
019

SN: CR789122 Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HI POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00338

03/29/2
019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$1285.00 CASH

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/2
019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HI POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00048

03/29/2
019

STOKES, MARK 
EDWIN Person 1

STOKES, MARK EDWIN JR 
and MCFALL, ANGELA 
DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00339

03/29/2
019

TAURUS JUDGE 
REVOLVER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HI POINT 9MM RIFLE

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2019-
00007

03/29/2
019

WATTS, DENISA 
SUE Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF WATTS, 
DENISA SUE

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900339
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900339
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900339
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