Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00338	03/29/2 019	\$1285.00 CASH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$1285.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/2 019	22 MAG DERRINGER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00340	03/29/2 019	ABNER, DIANA Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. OCTOBER, FRED	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00058	03/29/2 019	ALBRECHT, LORRAINE E Defendant	BYERS, STEVE ALLAN vs. MILLER, LORRAINE E	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00057	03/29/2 019	BAKER, JENNIFER Plaintiff	BAKER, JENNIFER vs. BAKER, RONALD JR	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00057	03/29/2 019	BAKER, RONALD Defendant	BAKER, JENNIFER vs. BAKER, RONALD JR	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00069	03/29/2 019	BANK OF AMERICA Plaintiff	BANK OF AMERICA vs. CLIFTON, MICHAEL D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00341	03/29/2 019	BANK OF AMERICA Plaintiff	BANK OF AMERICA vs. DIMMICK, MARIBEL J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/2 019	BERETTE 92F 9MM PISTOL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00338	03/29/2 019	BROWN, HENRY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$1285.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00058	03/29/2 019	BYERS, STEVE ALLAN Plaintiff	BYERS, STEVE ALLAN vs. MILLER, LORRAINE E	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00059	03/29/2 019	CHENEY, RONNIE L. Plaintiff	CHENEY, RONNIE L. vs. CHENEY, TERRI D.	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00059	03/29/2 019	CHENEY, TERRI D. Defendant	CHENEY, RONNIE L. vs. CHENEY, TERRI D.	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00069	03/29/2 019	CLIFTON, MICHAEL D Defendant	BANK OF AMERICA vs. CLIFTON, MICHAEL D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00049	03/29/2 019	CLING, JOHN HENRY Person 1	CLING, JOHN HENRY and LECLAIR, TAMMY LOVETTE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00340	03/29/ 2019	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. OCTOBER, FRED	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA- 2019- 00004	03/29/ 2019	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/ 2019	DAVIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00341	03/29/ 2019	DIMMICK, MARIBEL J Defendant	BANK OF AMERICA vs. DIMMICK, MARIBEL J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00342	03/29/ 2019	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. MCGUIRE, DESSA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00338	03/29/ 2019	DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$1285.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/ 2019	DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00152	03/29/ 2019	DOWLER, BRANDON MICHEALL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DOWLER, BRANDON MICHEALL	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 00914	03/29/ 2019	DRAPP, LEE ERIC Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DRAPP, LEE ERIC	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00040	03/29/ 2019	EDWARDSON, TERESA JEAN Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00338	03/29/ 2019	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$1285.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/ 2019	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)		03/29/ 2019	FRANCHELIN-MOORE, DAMIEN D. Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FRANCHELIN-MOORE, DAMIEN D.	FALSE DECLARATION OF OWNERSHIP IN PAWN (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00338	03/29/ 2019	HERMANSON, BRIAN THOMAS Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$1285.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/ 2019	HERMANSON, BRIAN THOMAS Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
5	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/2 019	HI POINT 9MM RIFLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)		03/29/2 019	HUDSON, MIKA K. Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUDSON, MIKA K.	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 00915	03/29/2 019	JENSEN, RON ALLAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENSEN, RON ALLAN	IMPROPER TURNING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 00916	03/29/2 019	JENSEN, RON ALLAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENSEN, RON ALLAN	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
9	TR-2019- 00917	03/29/2 019	JENSEN, RON ALLAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENSEN, RON ALLAN	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 00918	03/29/2 019	JENSEN, RON ALLAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENSEN, RON ALLAN	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00029	03/29/2 019	JONES, SHAWN RAY <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	LONG, LIBBY vs. JONES, SHAWN RAY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)		03/29/2 019	LECLAIR, TAMMY LOVETTE Person 2	CLING, JOHN HENRY and LECLAIR, TAMMY LOVETTE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
5	PO-2019- 00029	03/29/2 019	LONG, LIBBY Plaintiff	LONG, LIBBY vs. JONES, SHAWN RAY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/2 019	MAGAZINES AND AMMUNITION Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)		03/29/2 019	MCFALL, ANGELA DAWN Person 2	STOKES, MARK EDWIN JR and MCFALL, ANGELA DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00342	03/29/2 019	MCGUIRE, DESSA Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. MCGUIRE, DESSA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00058	03/29/2 019	MILLER, LORRAINE E Defendant	BYERS, STEVE ALLAN vs. MILLER, LORRAINE E	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00340	03/29/2 019	OCTOBER, FRED Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. OCTOBER, FRED	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)		03/29/2 019	PARKER, TRISTA RHIANNON Person 2	RUSSO, JOSHUA MICHAEL and PARKER, TRISTA RHIANNON	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00047	03/29/2 019	RUSSO, JOSHUA MICHAEL Person 1	RUSSO, JOSHUA MICHAEL and PARKER, TRISTA RHIANNON	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/2 019	SN: 409345 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/2 019	SN: A98926 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/2 019	SN: BER637610 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/2 019	SN: CR789122 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00338	03/29/2 019	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$1285.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/2 019	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00048	03/29/2 019	STOKES, MARK EDWIN Person 1	STOKES, MARK EDWIN JR and MCFALL, ANGELA DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00339	03/29/2 019	TAURUS JUDGE REVOLVER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HI POINT 9MM RIFLE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2019- 00007	03/29/2 019	WATTS, DENISA SUE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF WATTS, DENISA SUE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS